combustion911.com
C911-P
Pressure switch for gas & air
Suitable for rising pressure, falling
pressure, or differential pressure
C911-P V1.21 11.24
C911-P
Pressure switch for gas and air

150 range = 30-150 mbar (12-60 “wc)
500 range = 100-500 mbar (40-200 “wc)
C911-P Model Key
Notes
• All models include a pilot lamp for 110V AC.
• All models include a strainer at the gas connection.
• All models have NPT gas connections (see page 3).
• Accessories (shown below) sold and shipped separately.
C911-PL24 pilot lamp for 24V AC/DC
C911-PL230 pilot lamp for 230V AC
C911-PCG M18x1.5 cable gland
C911-PADP straight thread adapter, M18x1.5 x 1/2 FNPT
Accessories
Combustion 911 Technical Sheet V1.21 11.24
10-12
11-12